
 94,000 

 105,000 

 199,000 

 1,310,000 

 1,310,000 

 3,670,000 

Remy Martin V.S.O.P

Remy Martin X.O

Hennessy V.S.O.P

Hennessy X.O

Martell V.S.O.P

Martell Cordon Bleu

Martell X.O

 3,090,000 

 9,130,000 

 3,720,000 

 11,490,000 

 3,720,000 

 10,710,000 

 13,380,000 

 178,000 

 231,000 

 231,000 

Gordon's

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray No.10

G I N

Absolut

Grey Goose

Belvedere

 94,000 

 168,000 

 168,000 

 1,310,000 

 2,620,000 

 2,620,000 

V O D K A



Ballantines 12Yrs

Ballantines 17Yrs

Ballantines 21Yrs

Ballantines 30Yrs

Chivas Regal 12Yrs

Chivas Regal 18Yrs

Chivas Regal Salute 21Yrs

Chivas Regal 25Yrs

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

Johnnie Walker Platinum Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

 1,890,000 

 3,410,000 

 7,080,000 

 21,420,000 

 1,730,000 

 3,670,000 

 10,230,000 

 19,950,000 

 1,620,000 

 2,460,000 

 4,460,000 

 8,660,000 

 105,000 

 178,000 

 136,000 

 126,000 

 152,000 

 262,000

W H I S KY

B l e n d e d

Cragganmore 12Yrs

Dalmore 12Yrs

Dalmore 15Yrs

Deward’s 12Yrs

Deward’s 15Yrs

Glenlivet 12Yrs

Glenlivet 15Yrs

Glenlivet 18Yrs

Macallan 12Yrs

Macallan 15Yrs

Macallan 18Yrs

Macallan 21Yrs

 3,410,000

 3,410,000

 3,930,000

 1,570,000

 4,720,000

 3,410,000 

 4,460,000 

 7,080,000 

 4,460,000 

 8,400,000 

 15,750,000 

 33,600,000 

204,000

204,000

262,000

105,000

262,000 

204,000 

262,000 

262,000

S i n g l e - m a l t



57,000 
73,000 
73,000 
73,000 

73,000 
73,000 
89,000 
110,000 
126,000 
157,000 
178,000 

199,000 

Vodka Bols & Soda 
Gin Silver Top & Tonic
Jack Daniel's & Coke
Rhum Bacardi & Coke

 126,000

Sapporo (Draught) by glass
Saigon Special
333 
Strongbow
(Gold Apple, Red Berries, Elderflower)
San Miguel Pale Pilsen
Tiger
Heineken
Sapporo
Corona
Hoegaarden
Affligem
(Blonde, Double Ale)
Hofbrau Munchner Weisse 500ml

B E E R S

M I X E R

( by Glass/Can/Bottle )

36,000
68,000 
68,000 
68,000 
68,000 
68,000 
78,000 
99,000 
126,000 

Dasani 500ml
Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero
Ginger Ale
Sprite
Redbull
Tonic, Soda
Alba 450ml (Still,Sparkling)
Evian 500ml
San Pellegrino 500ml (Sparkling)

SOFT DRINK, STILL & SPARKLING WATER ( by Can/Bottle )



Tie Guan Yin
Jasmine
Pu-erh
Chrysanthemum 

 31,000 
 31,000 
 31,000 
 31,000 

 26,000 
 26,000 
 26,000 
 26,000 

C H I N E S E  T E A Common 
space VIP Room

Vanila ( Bellany )
Chocolate ( Bellany ) 
Strawberry ( Bellany )
Mango ( Bellany )
Green tea ( Bellany )

I C E - C R E A M 61,000 

Orange Juice
Lime Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Coconut Juice
Watermelon Juice
Pomelo Juice

F R E S H LY  S Q U E Z Z E D  J U I C E 99,000 

Squeeze Kumquat with Plum Candy
Hong Kong Milk-tea (Hot/Iced)
Lemon Iced tea

S P E C I A L  D R I N K 89,000 

89,000 
89,000 
99,000 
99,000 
99,000 
99,000 

Vietnamese Coffee (Black/Condensed milk)
Espresso/Macchiato/Americano
Cappuccino/Latte/Decaffeinated Coffee
Espresso Doppio
Café Mocha
Chocolate/Green Tea Latte (Hot/Iced)

C O F F E E


